
Rooster uitdelen boeken klas 3M en 3H
 dinsdag 5 september 2023




	Klas
	Lokaal
	Tijd aanwezig
lokaal

	Tijd aanwezig
gymzaal

	S3Ma
	1.01
	 13:30
	 13:40

	S3Mb
	1.03
	 13:40
	 13:50

	S3Mc
	1.04
	 13:50
	 14:00

	S3Md
	1.05
	 14:00
	 14:10

	S3He
	1.06
	 14:10
	 14:20

	S3Hf
	1.07
	 14:20
	 14:30

	[bookmark: _GoBack]S3Hg
	1.08
	 14.30
	 14.40


 
